Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #61904: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
684
646
711
687
632
750
620
769
Sprint

Name

Hugh MATTHEWS
Jack CORBETT
Ruby EASON
Jessica COLLEY
Liam MURPHY
Connor EGELTON
Rachel LYON
Harry COYNE

Lane

3

5
4
8
7
6
2
1

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #61905: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
644
971
669
591
967
661
708
619
Sprint

Name

Nicholas CORBETT
Hannah PRATT
Lachlan MATTHEWS
Sarah LYON

Laura BRADY
Michael CORBETT
Bronte MARSHALL
Duncan LYON

Lane

6

2
7
5
4
8
1
3

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #61906: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
640
594
634
928
968
592
761
751
Sprint

Name

Daniel CORBETT
Elena MURPHY
Hamish MURPHY
Alicia BATES
Madeleine WELSH
Lauren LYON

Kate COYNE

Scott EGELTON

Sunday, 14 October 2012

Lane

N N R0 OO b~ W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

115.53
119.24
120.69
123.83
125.93
126.75
131.73
131.84

Gross
91.61
93.48
95.18
98.03
98.31

106.44

106.50

111.37

Gross

81.10
86.96
88.03
88.68
90.83
91.23
95.02
96.75

Hcap
5
12
7
29
27
16
3
0

Hcap

Hcap

v B, O U1 W W W N

Net
110.53
107.24
113.69

94.83
98.93
110.75
128.73
131.84

Net
85.61
92.48
88.18
93.03
94.31
97.44

106.50
108.37

Net

79.10
83.96
85.03
85.68
85.83
91.23
94.02
91.75

Saturday, 13 October 2012

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Points

I = N = T = Y S T OV

Points

R R R R R, N W

Points

I = S N S oY)

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #4, Heat #61907: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
582 Elise GOOLEY 2 FR 102.78
743 Lucy EGELTON 3 FR 107.30
676 Nathan GOOLEY 1 FR 109.96
309 Joel DIMENTO 5 FR 111.34
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 7 FR 111.55
690 Mark COLLEY 6 FR 112.23
727 Brett GOOLEY 4 FR 113.32
976 David BRADY 8 FR 114.33
Sprint
Swim #5, Heat #61908: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375 Matthew ELLIS 6 FR 73.96
713 Christian TAYLOR 3 FR 77.12
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 8 FR 79.00
759 James COYNE 4 FR 79.44
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR 80.99
839 Daniel MURPHY 5 FR 81.12
927 Derek BATES 7 FR 82.14
579 Simone GOOLEY 2 FR 86.62
Sprint
Swim #6, Heat #61911: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
998 Alexander TRIA 7 FR 107.36
Sprint
Swim #6, Heat #61912: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
387 Ruby MCFARLANE 5 FR 70.55
1017 Andrew SUMMERTON 6 FR 72.64
283 Douglas MCFARLANE 4 FR 76.96
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 3 FR 95.55
1010 Sophie CAROLAN 1 FR 107.37
969 Angus CLIFT 2 FR 138.14

Sprint

Sunday, 14 October 2012

Hcap

17
27

0
29
31
30
28
33

Hcap

10

N O o O B

Hcap

Hcap

Net
85.78
80.30

109.96
82.34
80.55
82.23
85.32
81.33

Net

65.96
75.12
69.00
75.44
80.99
75.12
73.14
84.62

Net

107.36

Net
70.55
72.64
76.96
95.55

107.37
138.14

Pos

0 N oo A WN R

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Pos

1

Pos

a U A W N -

Points

N = N = = Y S T OV

Points

I = S S N S V)

Points

4

Points

N T = =Y

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
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Swim #7, Heat #61914: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
975 Eliza PRATT 4 FR 56.69
986 Cate BRADY 5 FR 68.57
Sprint
Swim #7, Heat #61915: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1014 Hayley COATES 1 FR 48.24
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 3 FR 48.45
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 2 FR 48.92
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #61917: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1014 Hayley COATES 5 FR 32.48
999 Julian TRIA 4 FR 39.13
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #61918: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1016 lauren COATES 1 FR 27.97
1008 India MCDOWELL-MALE 3 FR 46.78
769 Harry COYNE 2 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #61920: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
974 Angus PRATT 1 FR 24.91
1009 George CAROLAN 5 FR 40.55
942 Angus SLATER 2 FR 42.05
770 Lukas TAYLOR 4 FR 42.18
950 Gabbi SLATER 3 FR 44.51
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #61921: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1020 Emily FEHIR 6 FR 30.24
Form

Sunday, 14 October 2012

Hcap
0
14

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

16

12

Hcap

Net

56.69
54.57

Net
48.24
48.45
48.92

Net

29.48
39.13

Net
27.97
46.78

0.00

Net
2491
24.55
38.05
30.18
37.51

Net

30.24

Pos

Pos

Pos

Tu A W N

Pos

Points DQ

Points DQ
DUP
1
1

Points DQ

Points DQ

1

1
DUP DNS

Points DQ

= =, NN W

Points DQ

1
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Swim #10, Heat #61924: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
971 Hannah PRATT 3 BU 65.05
711 Ruby EASON 4 BU 71.52
687  lJessica COLLEY 2 BU 73.34
632  Liam MURPHY 5 BU 74.29
620 Rachel LYON 1 BU 76.16
646 Jack CORBETT 8 BU 78.23
708 Bronte MARSHALL 7 BU 81.16
998  Alexander TRIA 6 BU 81.98

Form
Swim #11, Heat #61925: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
967 Laura BRADY 2 BU 50.48
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS 3 BU 50.67
594  Elena MURPHY 6 BU 51.44
928 Alicia BATES 5 BU 53.95
592 Lauren LYON 1 BU 56.38
634 Hamish MURPHY 7 BU 56.58
968  Madeleine WELSH 8 BU 57.86
751 Scott EGELTON 4 BU 61.75

Form
Swim #12, Heat #61926: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
743 Lucy EGELTON 7 BU 44.98
644 Nicholas CORBETT 4 BU 48.07
839  Daniel MURPHY 6 BU 48.67
582  Elise GOOLEY 1 BU 49.02
690 Mark COLLEY 5 BU 49.74
619 Duncan LYON 3 BU 49.81
727  Brett GOOLEY 8 BU 49.91
761 Kate COYNE 2 BU 52.54

Form

Sunday, 14 October 2012

Hcap

13
13
11
14

0
24
24
17

Hcap

AP NN O 0 1 -, O

Hcap

= 00 N B O N NN N

Net
52.05
58.52
62.34
60.29
76.16
54.23
57.16
64.98

Net

50.48
49.67
46.44
48.95
56.38
49.58
50.86
57.75

Net

37.98
46.07
41.67
49.02
45.74
47.81
41.91
51.54

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points
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Points
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Points
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Swim #13, Heat #61927: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
640  Daniel CORBETT 1 BU 39.67
579  Simone GOOLEY 2 BU 40.00
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 3 BU 41.36
713 Christian TAYLOR 4 BU 42.31
976  David BRADY 8 BU 43.09
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 5 BU 43.31
927  Derek BATES 6 BU 44.02
309  Joel DIMENTO 7 BU 44.26

Form
Swim #14, Heat #61928: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375 Matthew ELLIS 8 BU 37.21
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 7 BU 37.78
759  James COYNE 6 BU 39.93
Form

Swim #14, Heat #61929: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
676  Nathan GOOLEY 2 BU 64.28
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 4 BU 69.29
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 3 BU 67.72
1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 1 BU 59.47
1017 Andrew SUMMERTON 5 BU 0.00

Form
Swim #15, Heat #61932: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 5 BU 37.24
750  Connor EGELTON 4 BU 37.71
676 Nathan GOOLEY 6 BU 45.90
Form

Swim #15, Heat #61933: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1016 lauren COATES 3 BU 31.90
986  Cate BRADY 1 BU 32.96
1014 Hayley COATES 2 BU 36.04
999 Julian TRIA 7 BU 41.46

Form

Sunday, 14 October 2012

Hcap

A W W N RBL R L O

Hcap

Hcap

o O O o o

Hcap

12

Hcap

o O o o

Net
39.67
39.00
40.36
41.31
39.09
40.31
41.02
40.26

Net

34.21
35.78
39.93

Net
64.28
69.29
67.72
59.47

0.00

Net
33.24
37.71
33.90

Net

31.90
32.96
36.04
41.46

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

Pos

Tu A W N

Pos

Pos

A W N

Points

N = N = = Y ST OV

Points

Points

DUP

O R B R

Points
4
3
2

Points

[ = N =

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DNS

DQ

DQ
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Swim #16, Heat #61935: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
769 Harry COYNE 6 BU 36.82
950  Gabbi SLATER 5 BU 39.79
Form

Swim #16, Heat #61936: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1020 Emily FEHIR 2 BU 31.55
1008 India MCDOWELL-MALE 3 BU 33.84
942 Angus SLATER 4 BU 42.70
1015 Gus AMMIT 1 BU 49.64
Long

Swim #17, Heat #61938: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
582 Elise GOOLEY 2 FR 425.32
594 Elena MURPHY 7 FR 44571
634 Hamish MURPHY 5 FR 459.92
928 Alicia BATES 6 FR 464.81
309 Joel DIMENTO 1 FR 465.11
690 Mark COLLEY 8 FR 473.14
968 Madeleine WELSH 4 FR 477.85
727 Brett GOOLEY 3 FR 481.37
Long

Swim #18, Heat #61939: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
713 Christian TAYLOR 8 FR 388.70
743 Lucy EGELTON 4 FR 389.02
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 7 FR 389.88
579 Simone GOOLEY 2 FR 398.67
640 Daniel CORBETT 3 FR 407.06
839 Daniel MURPHY 5 FR 410.85
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR 416.46
759 James COYNE 6 FR 448.65
Long

Swim #19, Heat #61941: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375 Matthew ELLIS 4 FR 361.76
927 Derek BATES 3 FR 363.05

Sunday, 14 October 2012

Hcap

Hcap

o O o o

Hcap

59
55
58

61
55
40

Hcap
34
15
32

24

30

Hcap
41

Net

29.82
39.79

Net
31.55
33.84
42.70
49.64

Net
417.32
386.71
404.92
406.81
465.11
412.14
422.85
441.37

Net
354.70
374.02
357.88
396.67
400.06
386.85
416.46
418.65

Net

320.76
363.05

Pos

1
2

Pos

A W N -

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

1
2

Points

Points

N =

Points

I T — ™ W NS ROV

Points

I = = T = Y S T OV

Points

4
3
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Long

Swim #19, Heat #61943: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
387
283
Long

Name
Ruby MCFARLANE
Douglas MCFARLANE

Lane

2
1

Stroke

FR
FR

Swim #20, Heat #61945: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
708
711
646
1010
684
769
620
676
Long

Name

Bronte MARSHALL
Ruby EASON

Jack CORBETT
Sophie CAROLAN
Hugh MATTHEWS
Harry COYNE
Rachel LYON
Nathan GOOLEY

Lane

6

oo N B B~ W U

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #21, Heat #61946: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
669
750
971
1012
687
998
761
619
Long

Name

Lachlan MATTHEWS
Connor EGELTON
Hannah PRATT
Mikaela DOWNIE
Jessica COLLEY
Alexander TRIA
Kate COYNE
Duncan LYON

Lane

7

1
6
4
5
3
8
2

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #22, Heat #61947: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
644
91
632
387
283
592
661
751

Name

Nicholas CORBETT
Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Liam MURPHY

Ruby MCFARLANE
Douglas MCFARLANE
Lauren LYON

Michael CORBETT

Scott EGELTON

Sunday, 14 October 2012

Lane

A A U 0O R NW

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

33551
355.58

Gross

286.26
289.11
290.95
291.78
292.23
303.81
329.53
267.27

Gross

220.35
229.47
231.30
234.14
237.54
238.78
243.32
254.78

Gross

198.67
210.63
212.25
213.30
214.09
226.39
231.92
236.42

Hcap

Hcap
50
51
49
29
41

25
56

Hcap
22

17
13
13
11
25

56
48

13

Net

335.51
355.58

Net
236.26
238.11
241.95
262.78
251.23
303.81
304.53
211.27

Net
198.35
229.47
214.30
221.14
224.54
227.78
218.32
250.78

Net
195.67
208.63
212.25
157.30
166.09
218.39
225.92
223.42

Pos

Pos

0O N oo A WN B

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

00 N o B~ W N

Points DQ

Points DQ

I = T ™ W NS T OV

DQ

Points DQ

I T — ™ W NS ROV

Points DQ

bup
DuUP
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Long
Swim #23, Heat #61949: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1017 Andrew SUMMERTON 3 FR 173.20 0 173.20
1019 Zoe LOUGHREY 2 FR 275.89 0 275.89
1018 Liam LOUGHREY 1 FR 283.82 0 283.82

Sunday, 14 October 2012

Pos

Points

DQ
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